SESSION 13

SEATING NO. MATRIC NO.

KULLIYYAH OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCE
KULLIYYAH SAINS KESIHATAN BERSEKUTU

BACHELOR OF AUDIOLOGY (HONOURS)
SARJANA MUDA AUDIOLOGI (KEPUJIAN)

MALE/LELAKI

1R1 1613297  AMIRUL NAZMI BIN ABDULLAH

1R 2 1612649  MOHAMAD FAIZ TASNIM BIN MAT GHANI
FEMALE/PEREMPUAN

1R 3 1618568  ANNUR SHAFIQAH BINTI ANUAR

1R4 1618404  BALQIS AQILAH BINTI MAT RAHED

1R 5 1613318  EIMIELYANA BINTI MOHD ZAKI

1R 6 1612270  NIK FAIDATUL HIDAYAH BINTI YA

1R7 1619556  NOR AFIFAH BINTI ABD AZIZ

1R 8 1616212 NUR AIN BINTI A.RASID

1R9 1618722 NUR ANNISA ROHAYA BINTI MD ZAKARIA BHUIYAN

1R 10 1613792 NUR AQILAH BINTI A RAHMAN

L1 1512484  NUR ATIQAH ADILA BINTI ZAHARI

1L 2 1619078 NUR FATINI BINTI HASHIM



1L 3
1L 4
1L5
1L 6
L7
1L 8
1L9
1L 10
2R1
2R 2
2R3
2R 4
2R5
2R 6
2R7
2R 8

2R9
2R 10
2L1
2L 2
2L3
2L 4

1616282
1615724
1615012
1615964
1615202
1618730
1619698
1612282
1617502
1619482
1618516
1614018
1515222
1613278
1515342
1610982

1610211
1612857
1611129
1611387
1617037
1515893

NUR NAJIHAH BINTI ABDUL HAMID

NUR RASYIDAH BINTI MOHD ALI

NUR SHAHIDAH BINTI MOHAMAD NAWAWI
NUR SYAKIRAH BINTI CHE MAT AMIN
NURFATIN FARZANA BINTI NAZRUL KAMAL
NURHAZWANI BINTI RUSDI

NURLIZAWATI BINTI ISMAIL

NURUL ATIKAH BINTI MOHD NOR

NURUL NADHIRAH BINTI MUSTAPAH
SABRINA BINTI SALAMAT

SITI FATIMAH BINTI JOHAR

SITI NOR SHUHADA BINTI MOHAMAD RADZ|
SITI NUR ASMAH BINTI AHMAD

SITI SYAHZANAN BINTI MOHAMAD ZAKI
ZAKIAH BINTI JAMALUDIN

ZAKIRA AFINA BINTI ZAINUDIN

BACHELOR OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE (HONOURS)
SARJANA MUDA SAINS BIOPERUBATAN (KEPUJIAN)

MALE/LELAKI

ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD RADZI
KHAIROL RAFIEQ BIN RANI

MOHAMAD HUZAIFI BIN ZAIDI
MOHAMED FARID BIN ROSLAN
MUHAMMAD 'AMMAR BIN MAT ROHIM
MUHAMMAD AZIM BIN RAMDANI



2L5 1517181 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN ZAKARIA

2L 6 1617869  MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN ABDULLAH

2L7 1619053 MUHAMMAD RAMADAN BIN MOHAMED YUSOF

2L 8 1614349  SYED MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN SYD BAKAR

2L9 1617087  WAN MUHAMMAD HAZEEQ BIN WAN ALIAS
FEMALE/PEREMPUAN

3R1 1610334  ATIKAH BINTI HAIRULAZAM

3R 2 1619718  DAMIYA BINTI AHMAD UZHIR

3R3 1611648  FATIN FARHANAH BINTI ABDUL RASHID

3R4 1614488  FATIN NAJIHAH BINTI ANAHAR

3R5 1611816  IFFAH AQILAH BINTI SAMIAN

3R6 1615620  INTAN SHAHHIRA BINTI NOORAIN

3R7 1617656  ISMA NABILA BINTI HARUN

3R 8 1610704  JULAIKHA BINTI JUMAIN

3R9 1610976  KHAIRUL NISA' BINTI ISHAK

3R 10 1617530  KHAIRUNNISA BINTI SULTAN GHANI

3L1 1616640  MAHANI BINTI ROSLAN

3L2 1611364  NABILA ADLINA BINTI NASRUDDIN

3L3 1618028  NIK NURUL SYAHIRAH AQWA BINTI NIK HUSAIN

3L4 1611156  NOR NATASHA BINTI MD NASIR

3L5 1611316  NORFAZIRA BINTI ADNAN

3L6 1612824  NORUL ATIKAH BINTI MOHD RAPI

3L7 1618398  NUR ADILA BINTI AZMAN

3L8 1619662 NUR HAYATI BINTI MURAD

3L9 1417954  NUR NADIAH BINTI MOHD SHAFIQ LAW

3L10 1611108  NUR SAKINAH BINTI MOHD NONG



4R 1 1615740 NUR SALSABILA BINTI MASSERAN

4R 2 1612664  NUR SHAHIRAH BINTI MOHD NASIR

4R 3 1611974  NUR SYAZWANI BINTI FEISAL HAMDEE
4R 4 1615770  NUR UMISHA BINTI ZAINUDIN

4R 5 1617904  NURAMALINA BINTI MOKHTAR

4R 6 1612958  NURLIANA AMIRAH BINTI MOHD ROZAIDI
4R 7 1610476  NURSYAMIMI BINTI RAMLI

4R 8 1614030  NURUL AFIQAH BINTI ZAKARIA

4R 9 1618250  NURUL ATIKAH BINTI WAGIMAN

4R 10 1615598  NURUL NADIAH BINT!I ROSLI

4L 1 1619900  NURUL SYAZWANI BINTI MD NAWI

4L 2 1613798  NURULAIN BINTI IDRIS

4L 3 1619988  NURUN NADIHAH BINTI NORAZAM

4L 4 1617392  QAIRUNNISYAH BINTI MOHD NOOR

4L 5 1618104  RAISYA NUR SYAZMEEN BINTI ABDUL MUTALIB
4L 6 1613152  SHULHAN AWANIS BINTI HASRI

4L7 1618016  SITI AISYAH BINTI AHMAD TAJUDIN

4L 8 1616496  SITI KHADIAH BINTI MUSTHAFAR

4L9 1616932  SITI NADHIRAH BINTI ABD RAHMAN

4L 10 1619516  SITI NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI ZULKIFLI

5R1 1613632  SITI NURMUSFIRAHWANI BINTI AFIZAM
5R 2 1614192  SITI SARAH BINTI AZIZ

5R3 1615282  SYAZA IZNI INARAH BINTI AHMAD JAIS
5R4 1615632 ULFATUL ZAHRAH BINTI AYOB

5R5 1616838  WAN MAZZANIHA BINTI WAN MANSOR
5R6 1616676  WAN NUR AMIRAH BINTI WAN ROSLI
5R7 1616492  YASMIN BINTI MOHD AZMIR

5R 8 1611240  ZULAIKHA SYAZWANI BINTI ZULKIFLY



BACHELOR OF DIETETICS (HONOURS)
SARJANA MUDA DIETETIK (KEPUJIAN)

MALE/LELAKI

5R9 1619609  ABDULLAH HASIF BIN HAMID

5R 10 1612537  AMIRUL AKMAL BIN RAHIM

5L1 1610003 MOHAMMAD FUAD BIN SALLEHUDIN

5L2 1617011 MUHAMMAD IRFAN JAFNI BIN MOHD PUTERA
FEMALE/PEREMPUAN

5L3 1611902  AMIERAH AIZZAH BINTI ARIFUDDIN

5L4 1613100 AMIRA FARHANA BINTI AZIZAN

5L5 1612536  AMIRAH ADLINA BINTI MOHD YUSRI

5L6 1617300  ANIS ELYANA BINTI MOHD SAIDI

5L7 1614506  ANIS FIHANA BINTI EMRAN

5L8 1611958  CHE NOR ADILA BINTI CHE HASAN

5L9 1619922 DIANA NABILLA BINTI MAHADI

5L10 1612566  FARRAHUSNA BINTI HALIM

6R 1 1612708  FATEN ABDUNROHA KAMA

6R 2 1512656  FATIMAH BINTI MASRI

6R 3 1613520  FUDHLA IHSAN BINTI FIRDUS

6R 4 1612410  HAJAR NAJWA BINTI HISHAM

6R 5 1615672 HALIMATUL SAADIAH BINTI MOHAMAD HIDAYAH

6R 6 1615914  ILYANA ZAKIRA BINTI MD GUZALI

6R 7 1619886  INTAN SYUHADA BINTI MOKHTAZAR



6R 8
6R 9
6R 10
6L1
6L 2
6L 3
6L4
6L5
6L6
6L7
6L 8
6L9
6L 10
7R1
7R 2
7R3
7R 4
7R5
7R 6
7R7
7R 8
7R9
7R 10
7L1
7L2
7L3
7L4
7L5

1611428
1617070
1616018
1614252
1619068
1615370
1610094
1614624
1614580
1611434
1612796
1610846
1610892
1619738
1616146
1617582
1618970
1610098
1610170
1618010
1510300
1612614
1613388
1610202
1616692
1614578
1612082
1610092

MASLISSA BINTI SAZELE

NAZIRAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM

NOOR AZIEMAH BINTI NOOR AZMAN
NOOR HAZMIRA BINTI DAHALIM

NOOR SYAZWANI BINTI A RAHMAN
NORZIATI BINTI YA'AKOB

NUR AIN HANANI BINTI BASRI

NUR EIZZ BINTI AZHAR

NUR HAZIRAH BINTI MOHD NAJIB

NUR ILYANI BINTI AHMAD SHUKRY

NUR LIYANA HASNAA BINTI MOHD DAUD
NUR SHAFIRA BINTI RAMLI

NUR SHAZLEEN NISHA BINTI ROZALI
NURAFIQAH HIDAYAH BINTI ANTONI
NURFARINA SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAZAK
NURFARZANA BINTI MOHAMAD ZAILANI
NURUL ADILAH BINTI KAMARUDIN
NURUL ATIQAH BINTI RAZALI

NURUL DALILA BINTI ABD RAHMAN
NURUL KHALEDA BINTI MOHD NASIR
NURUL NAJIHA BINTI MOHAMMAD NOR
NURZAFIRA BINTI MOHD RAZIP
RIYADHINA HUSNIYATI BINTI SYAFIE
ROSNANI BINTI AYOB

SITI NAJIHAH BINTI MUHAMAD ZIN

SITI NUR ASMIDAR BINTI AZMI

SITI NUR HATIN BINTI ABDUL MALIK
SITI NUR SARAH BINTI SHAHARUDIN



7L 6
L7
7L 8
7L9
7L 10

8R1
8R 2
8R3
8R4
8R5

8R6
8R7
8R 8
8R9
8R 10
8L1
8L2
8L3
8L4

1611906
1618648
1610880
1618134
1617114

1616471
1618673
1612999
1613977
1611911

1619970
1612530
1614260
1614346
1619198
1617696
1616922
1617830
1614606

TUAN NURUL HANAN BINTI TUAN RASHID
UMI ATIAH BINTI LAHAB

WAN NUR SYAFIQA BINTI WAN ISMAIL
YASMINA BINTI AHMAD UZHIR

ZAREEN NAWWARRAH BINTI MOHSIN

BACHELOR OF MEDICAL IMAGING (HONOURS)
SARJANA MUDA PENGIMEJAN PERUBATAN (KEPUJIAN)

MALE/LELAKI

KHAIRUL WASID BIN ALI

MOHAMAD HAKIM BIN SUHAIMI
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ HILMI BIN HASMUDIN
MUHAMMAD HAFZAN KHALIDI BIN AZMAL
NORAZMIN BIN KHAIRUDIN

FEMALE/PEREMPUAN

ABIDAH BINTI ISMAIL

AFIFAH BINTI MOHAMED

ANIS NASUHA BINTI AMRAN
ANIS SAFIRAH BINTI MOHD ZAIDI
NAJIHAH BINTI SHAIK NURUDIN
NORLIANA BINTI MAT RAIS

NUR AFIFAH BINTI ROSLI

NUR AMILIN ALIA BINTI MAT DIN
NUR HAZIQAH BINTI ZULKIFLE



8L5
8L6
8L7
8L8
8L9
8L 10
9R1
9R 2
9R 3
9R 4
9R 5
9R 6
9R 7

9R 8
9R 9
9R 10
oL1
oL2
oL 3

1619680
1614142
1615092
1610666
1616528
1612154
1619400
1615000
1618654
1610894
1614526
1617382
1616648

1611755
1614533
1613861
1618731
1514247
1613209

NUR SUHAILI SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD SALLEH
NUR SYAFIQAH SALLEH

NUR SYAHIRAWANI BINTI MOHD FAUZI
NURLIYANA BINTI ZAIRUL AFENDI
NURUL SABRINA BINTI MD ISRAK
NURUL UMAIRAH BINTI AHMAD
SALIMAH BINTI MOHD DAUD

SITI AISHAH SARAH BINTI AZMAN

SITI IDA MUNIRAH BINTI MOHD YUSOF
SITI NASUHA BINTI ABDUL RASHID

SITI NUR ATIQAH BINTI MAT LAZIN
WAN HAMIZAH BINTI WAN MAHARI
WAN ZULAIKHA BINTI WAN NASIR

BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (HONOURS)
SARJANA MUDA OPTOMETRI (KEPUJIAN)

MALE/LELAKI

AHMAD AMALUDDIN BIN ANUAR

AHMAD DANIEL BIN ROSDI

DZUNUN BIN OTHMAN

HUSNI ZAIM BIN ZAKARIA

MOHAMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN SIDIK AHMAD
NOR AMIRUL ASYRUL BIN MAKHTAR

FEMALE/PEREMPUAN



oL4

oL 5

oL 6

oL7

oL 8

oL 9

9L 10
10R 1
10R 2
10R 3
10R 4
10R 5
10R 6
10R 7
10R 8
10R 9
10R 10
10L1
10L 2
10L 3
10L 4
10L5
10L 6
10L7
10L 8
10L9
10L 10
11R1

1610070
1611456
1618222
1610580
1610036
1619800
1614668
1619826
1614126
1614406
1611460
1611114
1616474
1618080
1613394
1612878
1616590
1618232
1613096
1617722
1611466
1613480
1612276
1612904
1618544
1615482
1617786
1618172

AIN SYAFA NABILA BINTI HASHIM

AINUL HANA BINTI MOHD ZUHAIRI
AKMAL AINAWANI BINTI ABDUL KARIM
ALIA FARHANI BINTI ALIAS

ANIS FARAHIN BINTI AHMAD PUAD
AWRAH BINTI AZRI

FARAH HANIS BINTI SAIPUL

INTAN NORDINA BINTI SADLI

IZYAN SYAZNI BINTI AZMIR
KHAIRUNISYA SOFIA BINTI MOHD YUSOFF
NOOR ISMA FARIZA BINTI ROSMI
NORFASIHAH ANIS BINTI AHMAD FADZIL
NUR ATHIRA BINTI ABD. NASIR

NUR ATIKAH BINTI SAIFUDIN

NUR IFFAH IZZATY BINT!I ZOLKIFLI

NUR 'IZZATI BINTI SIDEK

NUR IZZATUL IZLEEN BINTI MOHD ALWI
NUR SOLEHAH BINTI MUZIR
NURHIRDAYATI BINTI SHAIFUL YAMIN
NURSYAHIDATUL FASHA BINTI ROSLEY
NURUL HUSNA BINTI MOHD AZMAN
NURUL SHAHIRAH BINTI ZAINUDIN
PUTERI NUR LIYANA SYAIRAH BINTI ZAINAL ABIDIN
RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI ZUHAIRI

SITI MUNIRAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM

SITI NORLIZA BINTI SA'ARI

SITI NUR ATHIRA BINTI ABDUL RASHID
ZAFIRA KHAIRUNNISA BINTI ZAMAN



BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (HONOURS)
SARJANA MUDA FISIOL DIAGNOSTIK (KEPUJIAN)

MALE/LELAKI

11R 2 1312325  AHMAD EUSOFFE BIN DZULKAMAL

11R 3 1615345  AHMAD FAKHRULLAH BIN MOHAMAD ALWI

11R 4 1619001  AHMAD FITRI BIN ABD RAHMAN

11R 5 1610307 KHAIRUL KHAIZURAN BIN A. JALIL

11R 6 1610877 MOHAMAD AMIR KHAIR BIN MOHAMAD ADINI

11R7 1615491 MOHAMAD ASYRAF BIN ADZHAR

11R 8 1610505 MOHAMAD RASYDAN BIN RAMLAN

11R9 1610075 MUHAMMAD AMIR FIKRI BIN MAT JUSOH

11R 10 1618977 MUHAMMAD FARIDZUWAN BIN JARNI
FEMALE/PEREMPUAN

11L1 1610868  AMIRAH SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD NAJIB

11L 2 1615300  ARNIE NAZIRA BINTI MOHD ARIF

11L3 1619500 INTAN SYAHIDAH BINTI ABDULLAH

11L 4 1613936 NOR AINUN BINTI SHAMSUDIN

11L5 1616894  NORHIDAYAH BINTI RUSLAN

11L 6 1619168 NUR AISYAH ALIA BINTI ROHIMI

11L7 1617378 NUR FAIZNABILAH BINTI MOKHTAR

11L 8 1617180 NUR HAMIDAH BINTI AHMAD

11L9 1616376 NUR NAZUREEN BINTI JA'AFAR

11L 10 1618500  NURIN JAZLINA BINTI MOHD ZID @ HASSAN



12R 1
12R 2
12R 3
12R 4
12R 5

12R 6

12R7
12R 8
12R9
12R 10
12L1
12L 2

1613454
1615954
1614808
1617542
1619188

1616717

1613514
1611518
1617482
1616916
1614154
1616006

NURIN NABILA BINTI RUSLAN
NURSYAHANIM BINTI ADNAN

NURUL ASHIQIN BINTI MOHAMAD AINI
NURUL AZURIN BINTI ZULKIFLI

SITI SARAH BINTI NORMAN

BACHELOR OF SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY (HONOURS)
SARJANA MUDA PATOLOGI BAHASA PERTUTURAN (KEPUJIAN)

MALE/LELAKI
MUHAMMAD KHAIR BIN ADNAN
FEMALE/PEREMPUAN

AINA SOFIA BINTI SHAHARIM

ANIS ALISA BINTI AZNAN

NADIYATUL HUSNA BINTI ERINOFIALDI
NOR FARHANA BINTI ZAINAL

NOR SHAHIMA BINTI SAUHAMI

NUR IWANA LIYANA BINTI ASMADY

KULLIYYAH OF DENTISTRY
KULLIYYAH PERGIGIAN

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY
SARJANA MUDA PEMBEDAHAN PERGIGIAN



12L 3
12L 4
12L5
12L 6
12L7
12L 8
12L9
12L 10
13R1
13R 2
13R 3
13R4
13R5
13R 6
13R7
13R 8
13R9
13R 10

13L1
13L2
13L3
13L 4

1416565
1513477
1414447
1517533
1510047
1513715
1314075
1510761
1410747
1417131
1510127
1515053
1510377
1414121
1416087
1415587
1513473
1511549

1514812
1516704
1512702
1513480

MALE/LELAKI

AFIQ AIZUDDIN BIN ENCHE OTHMAN
AHMAD WAFIQ BIN CHE MOOD

AIMAN HIZAMI BIN SAMSURI

AMARUL FIRDAUS BIN ALIAS

FAIZ FAKHRUDDIN BIN JOHARI

FAKHRUL ZAMAN BIN MOHAMED ROSNI
HARIZ BIN ABU BAKAR

MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD RAHMAN
MOHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN IBRAHIM
MUHAMAD MUSLIM BIN ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN ASROR

MUHAMMAD AFIQ AIMAN BIN MOHD ARIFIN
MUHAMMAD BAZLI BIN ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN MOHD JEFRI
MUHAMMAD HAZZIM BIN KOSNIN
MUHAMMAD MUAZ ABIDIN BIN MUSTAFFAR
MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN MOHD HARON
MUHAMMAD NAZMI BIN ABDUL MAIJID

FEMALE/PEREMPUAN

AIN SYAFA SYAHIDA BINTI SHAMSUDDIN
AMANINA BALQIS BINTI ADHAM

AMYRAH NUR FARIESYA BINTI HUSAIN AHMAD
ANIS AMIRA BINTI ADON



13L5
13L6
13L7
13L 8
13L9
13L 10
14R 1
14R 2
14R 3
14R 4
14R 5
14R 6
14R 7
14R 8
14R 9
14R 10
14L1
14L 2
14L 3
14L 4
14L5
14L 6
14L7
14L 8
14L9
14L 10
15R1
15R 2

1513052
1518102
1518038
1514110
1517842
1516432
1515508
1510316
1418192
1513658
1419066
1518714
1512764
1513154
1514244
1310488
1513036
1511226
1511676
1411500
1514498
1516958
1515472
1511502
1512218
1411668
1413028
1515816

ARINA BALQIS BINTI HASSAN @ ZAKARIA
ASYURA BINTI TALIBE

FADHLIN AMALIA BINTI KAMALUDIN LATIFI
FAQIHAH ADLINA BINTI DATO' HAJI MOHAMAD NOOR
FATHAH FASIHAH BINTI MOHD MUTALABISIN
FATTIRAH AUNI BINTI FAUZI

FITHRIAH BINTI IZAHAM

HAJAR AR RAHMAH BINTI NASRI

KHAIRUNNISA' BINTI AHMAD KHUSHAIMI
MAWADDAH MUNIRAH BINTI MOHAMAD FADZLI
NABILA BINTI A RAHAMAN

NADIAH BINTI KHALIL

NAJIHAH BINTI KHAJAR

NOOR ARISA BINTI MOHAMAD RASHIDI

NOR HANISAH BINTI SAHAR

NORSYAZANA BINTI ZULKIFLI

NORUL MADIHAH BINTI M ASHAARI

NUR 'AFIRAH BINTI MALUIN

NUR AISYAH BINTI HARIS FADZILAH

NUR A'ISYAH BINTI MUHAMMAD RADZI

NUR ALIA BINTI MALIKI

NUR FADZILAH BINTI MD TENI

NUR HASEENA BINTI KAJAHMOHIDEEN

NUR IZZATI ATTIYAH BINTI MOKHTAR

NUR SYAZWANI BINTI MOHD RAMLE
NURADLIN BINTI NORDIN
NUR'AKMAL NABILAH BINTI MOHAMAD SHUKRI
NURLIYANA AFIQAH BINTI ADANAN



15R 3 1519714 NURUL AINA SALMI BINTI RAMLEE

15R 4 1416370  NURUL NAJAH BINTI ABU BAKAR

15R 5 1514134  RAZAN HAYANI BINTI MOHAMAD YUSOFF

15R 6 1415646  SAKINAH BINTI AZMAN

15R 7 1512532  SARAH NADIA HUNSTAD

15R 8 1510620  SHARIFAH NURUL AMIRAH BINTI SYED AHMAD FAUZ|
15R 9 1415506  SITI HAJAR BINTI ISKANDAR

15R 10 1310876  SITI NUR HANIE BINTI EMBONG

15L1 1511216  SITI NURSYAFIQAH BINTI RAZI

15L 2 1515732 SITI ZULAIHA BINTI AHMAD SABRI

15L3 1414898  WAN NUR AISYAH BINTI WAN YUSRY

KULLIYYAH OF NURSING
KULLIYYAH KEJURURAWATAN

BACHELOR OF NURSING (HONOURS)
SARJANA MUDA KEJURURAWATAN (KEPUJIAN)

MALE/LELAKI
15L 4 1619141  AHMAD RASYID BIN HAZMI
15L5 1619687  ASYRAF DZIKRY BIN AHMAD NAZRI
15L 6 1615237  MOHAMAD ZAIDI BIN IBRAHIM
15L7 1619199 MOHD AMIRUL HAKIM BIN MOHD ABDUL RAZIP
15L 8 1617993 MOHD HASYIM BIN SUPARLAN
15L9 1616253 MUHAMAD ISKANDAR ZULKARNAIN ZAMRUD BIN AZMAN

15L 10 1618495 MUHAMMAD AMIEZUL ASHRAF BIN RAMLEE



16R 1 1617469 MUHAMMAD FAZLI HUSAINI BIN MUHAMMAD FAIZ GOH

16R 2 1615389  MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN ZULKIFLI

16R 3 1612845 MUHAMMAD RAFE BIN ALIUS

16R 4 1618217  NAAQIB SYAHIR BIN NOORDIN
FEMALE/PEREMPUAN

16R 5 1611662  AZRIAH BINTI AZAHARY

16R 6 1614166  FARAH HANUN BINTI AHMAD SABRI

16R 7 1614698  FATHIN NURBALKISH BINTI JALAL LUDIN

16R 8 1614776  FATIN AMANINA BINTIJULIM @ MOHD ADIE

16R 9 1611968  FATIN NORALIAH BINTI ADZALI

16R 10 1616016  HANIS ATHIRAH BINTI ZAMIMI

16L1 1613562 IFAHNAZURAH BINTI ALI

16L 2 1610420  1ZZATI BINTI ZAHARI

16L 3 1613362 LATHIPAH BINTI MAUSIN @ MAN

16L 4 1612854  MAHIRAH BINTI MOHD NOR

16L5 1610382 MARYAM FARAH NADIA BINTI MAT HUSSAIN

16L 6 1610520  NABILA HUSNA BINTI AB HAKIMEE

16L7 1617952 NAJIHAH BINTI SARIBI

16L 8 1619422 NOR ATIKAH BINTI MANSOR

16L9 1611946  NOR HAYATI BINTI HASAN

16L 10 1611670  NOR' NASUHA BINTI A.RAZAK

17R1 1616816  NOR SHAHIRAH SUHAILI BINTI KARNAIN

17R 2 1612576  NOR SYAWANIDAMIA BINTI MOHD NAZLI

17R 3 1616996  NORIZZATI BINTI NORDIN

17R 4 1614872 NORJANNAH BINTI HARUN

17R 5 1615064  NUR AIN NAJIHAH BINTI PUAD



17R 6
17R7
17R 8
17R9
17R 10
17L1
17L 2
17L3
17L 4
17L5
17L 6
17L7
17L 8
17L9
17L 10
18R 1
18R 2
18R 3
18R 4
18R 5
18R 6
18R 7
18R 8
18R 9
18R 10
18R 11

1614466
1610544
1618742
1616964
1615486
1617606
1615398
1611274
1617362
1619930
1614100
1617078
1614750
1619090
1616056
1610960
1614712
1617348
1615250
1613156
1617690
1618356
1616316
1619754
1613860
1617814

NUR ALIFA NADIA BINTI MOHD RIADH

NUR ARINA BINTI ARSYAD

NUR AZIRA FIDEYAH BINTI ABDULLAH

NUR ERISHYA BINTI OTHMAN

NUR FARHANA BINTI M ZAKI

NUR HASANAH BINTI MASRI

NUR NABILA IZZATI BINTI ASMERA

NUR RAIHAN BINTI ABDUL RASHID

NUR RAIHAN SHAHIRAH BINTI NAHARUDDIN
NUR SYUHADA BINTI BAHARON

NUR ZAFIRAH BINTI MUSETAPAH
NURSYAFINI BINTI AWALUDDIN
NURSYAHIDAH ATIRAH BINTI MD ALI

NURUL ADLINA BINTI MOHD MAIDIN

NURUL AIN MARDHIAH BINTI NORIZAN @ MAHAZAN AMIN
NURUL AIN NAJWA BINTI MUHAMED
NURUL ALWANI BINTI AHMAD ZAIDI

NURUL ATIKAH BINTI ASMADI

NURUL ATIQAH SAHIRA BINTI ZAINUDIN
NURUL FARINA BINTI HASHARI

NURUL SYAFIQAH BINTI BOLHAN

NURULAIN BINTI MAMAT

SITI NUR ATIQAH BINTI HAPIZON
SYUIBATUL ISLAMIAH MAHIRAH BINTI MD SALLEH
UMI MAISARAH BINTI SUTAII

UMMI UMAIRAH BINTI HAMZAH
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